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AUDI QUATTRO CUP ALICANTE GOLF
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GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: LICANTE GOLF) FECHA: 17/06/2023  CODIGO: LV7023023

CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

NIV Cat Hpu

1 LOPEZ BERENGUER, VICENTE BONALBA 26,0 M M 4 26 43 43
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISC ALENDA 22,4 M M 4

2 COLOMA CATURLA, LUIS ALICANTE 14,4 M M 3 15 42 42
BOSCH RIPOLL,  ADRIAN ALICANTE 14,7 M M 3

PARDO RIERA, JOSE ALICANTE 17,1 M M 3 18 42 42
DESCHAMPS , ERIC ALICANTE 17,6 M M 3

4 ANTOLÍN FERNÁNDEZ, ASTERIO VALLE LAS UV 16,0 M M 3 22 41 41
PEIRAT FONT, JOSE LUIS ALICANTE 27,3 M M 5

5 RODRIGUEZ RICO, JOSE ANTONI FEDERACION V 14,0 M M 3 16 40 40
LOPEZ MINGUEZA, JOSE LUIS BONALBA 16,0 M M 3

6 XU ZHANG, XIANGJIE ALICANTE 9,2 M M 2 8 39 39
TAN, GUANG HUI ALICANTE 8,3 M M 2

BOYANO RUANO, ALFONSO VALLE LAS UV 16,5 M M 3 13 39 39
COVACEVICH GVOZDENOVICH, DA VALLE LAS UV 9,9 M M 2

BOSCH RIPOLL, BORJA ALICANTE 14,1 M M 3 14 39 39
FERNANDEZ MANZANARO, CARLOS EL PLANTIO 13,6 M M 3

9 FERNANDEZ MORA, JUAN CARLOS ALICANTE 16,7 M M 3 21 38 38
PERTUSA MARTINEZ, SALVADOR ALICANTE 23,6 M M 4

MEDINA MARTINEZ, MANUEL ESCUELA ELCHE 26,5 M M 5 28 38 38
MEDINA MARTINEZ, JOSE ENRIQ ALENDA 25,4 M M 4

11 LLEDO GARCIA, GERMAN ANTONI ALICANTE 13,7 M M 3 7 37 37
GARCIA MENDIOLA, CONSTANTIN EL PLANTIO 3,3 M M 1

MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELADIO BONALBA 16,8 M M 3 13 37 37
DE LA HERA BAÃOS, DAVID ALICANTE 9,9 M M 2

SANTACREU MAS, ANTONI VALLE LAS UV 21,6 M M 4 17 37 37
NOHEDA SERRANO, LUIS MANUEL ALICANTE 12,8 M M 3

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, OLGA ALICANTE 30,7 M F 5 29 37 37
DORSCH , CONOR ALICANTE 29,0 M M 5

15 PICO CORTES, BORJA ALICANTE 2,3 M M 1 6 36 36
PICO CASTELLA, FRANCISCO AN ALICANTE 12,9 M M 3

GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN, FRANCIS ALICANTE 17,4 M M 3 14 36 36
ARMERO ARJONA, EMILIO ALICANTE 11,9 M M 2

FERRER PLAZA, ENRIQUE BONALBA 7,6 M M 2 16 36 36
LANDETE PASCUAL, RAFAEL VILLAITANA 36,0 M M 5

TORRES PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAV ALICANTE 13,3 M M 3 18 36 36
DIAZ TEJEDO, ANTONIO JAVIER ALICANTE 21,5 M M 4

MAGAÑA GAZQUEZ, JOSE EL PLANTIO 35,8 M M 5 28 36 36
MARTINEZ POVEDA, EDUARDO EL PLANTIO 25,3 M M 4

20 PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE ESCUELA ELCHE 13,6 M M 3 12 35 35
NAVARRO ALMELA, ALVARO EL PLANTIO 10,8 M M 2

MAZZOLA , FERNANDO ALICANTE 16,9 M M 3 14 35 35
SANCHEZ CUARTERO, DIEGO ALICANTE 12,2 M M 3

ARIAS  PINTO, ANTONIO VILLAITANA 12,4 M M 3 15 35 35
VAELLO MARTINEZ, ALVARO VILLAITANA 18,0 M M 3

HERREROS ORTIZ, PEDRO ALICANTE 22,4 M M 4 16 35 35
FERNANDEZ URENDEZ, MARIANO GRANADA 10,3 M M 2

BOTELLA CALATAYUD, JOSE FEDERACION V 13,7 M M 3 17 35 35
BERENGUER SEPULCRE, ANTONIO ESCUELA ELCHE 19,5 M M 4
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NUÑEZ GONZALEZ-BABE, PEDRO RIA DE VIGO 16,7 M M 3 18 35 35
GARCIA MOHAMEDI, PEDRO CIUDAD MELIL 17,8 M M 3

GALVEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ALICANTE 13,1 M M 3 19 35 35
RUIZ ORTUÑO, VIRTUDES ALICANTE 24,9 M F 4

ROMERO LLINARES, DANIEL BENIDORM 18,6 M M 3 21 35 35
CALZADA QUIROGA, MIGUEL ANG BENIDORM 20,8 M M 4

ALEO CAPELO, PEDRO JOSE EL PLANTIO 27,7 M M 5 28 35 35
CAMPOS MIRA, ANTONIO FERNAN EL PLANTIO 25,8 M M 4

29 ZAMORA PINA, EDUARDO EL PLANTIO 12,5 M M 3 11 34 34
ZAMORA PINA, JORGE EL PLANTIO 10,3 M M 2

LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL ALENDA 19,4 M M 4 11 34 34
VICENTE CUTILLAS, JAIME ALENDA 5,6 M M 2

ALEGRE LOZANO, JOSE MANUEL EL PLANTIO 12,4 M M 3 12 34 34
POLLITT , MARK ESCUELA ELCHE 11,0 M M 2

GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, IG CEN MAJADAHO 20,0 M M 4 15 34 34
GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, RA CEN MAJADAHO 10,7 M M 3

AGULLO LOPEZ, JOSE ALFREDO BENIDORM 19,1 M M 5 20 34 34
LAGUNA  CEREZO, ALFONSO BENIDORM 19,9 M M 4

VALIENTE VELASCO, JOSE ANTO ALICANTE 19,0 M M 3 23 34 34
MONTES  GOSALBEZ, JOSE JORG ALICANTE 25,5 M M 4

IBAÑEZ SANDIN, RAFAEL LUIS VILLA DE MAD 26,5 M M 5 29 34 34
MUR MARIN, JAVIER EL PLANTIO 26,9 M M 5

36 DI GREGORIO , GIOVANNI VILLAITANA 8,3 M M 2 12 33 33
HEEBERS , THEO GOLF 17,8 M M 3

CONESA SANCHEZ,  PEDRO VALLE LAS UV 18,8 M M 4 19 33 33
MARTIN ANDARIAS, FRANCISCO EL PLANTIO 17,9 M M 3

BEAUSSE, LAURENT EL PLANTIO 21,9 M M 4 24 33 33
DEGRAUWE, PHILIPPE EL PLANTIO 22,6 M M 4

39 FERNANDEZ MASIA, JESUS ANDR LAS PINAILLA 8,5 M M 2 9 32 32
PORTERO HENARES, MANUEL LAS PINAILLA 11,0 M M 2

BALBANEDA LOPEZ, JUAN CARLO EL PLANTIO 24,6 M M 5 17 32 32
MARIN RODRIGUEZ-CANO, FRANC EL PLANTIO 11,2 M M 3

41 MONTES TORREGROSA, FERNANDO ALICANTE 18,7 M M 3 12 31 31
FORTE RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS ALICANTE 7,9 M M 2

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAUL NORB ALICANTE 20,8 M M 4 19 31 31
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, JULIAN ALICANTE 16,0 M M 3

GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL EL PLANTIO 23,9 M M 4 23 31 31
GARCIA-ONTIVEROS CERDEÑO, E EL PLANTIO 19,6 M M 4

SIMOES DOS SANTOS,  MANUEL EL PLANTIO 20,9 M M 5 24 31 31
VIDAL FILLOL, MIGUEL ANGEL ESCUELA ELCHE 24,8 M M 4

45 PENADÉS MICÓ, JUAN ALICANTE 13,7 M M 3 12 30 30
CORBÍ NAVARRO, FRANCISCO EL PLANTIO 10,8 M M 2

MONTESINOS ORTS, JOSEFINA EL PLANTIO 18,1 M F 3 20 30 30
GARAULET RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VI VALLE LAS UV 19,0 M M 3

CAÑADILLA MORALEDA, RAFAEL ALICANTE 20,9 M M 4 25 30 30
MORENO CAMACHO, LUISA PILAR ALICANTE 25,8 M F 4

MANJON LAZARO, ANA ALICANTE 32,9 M F 5 30 30 30
VARGAS GARCIA, PATRICIA ALICANTE 36,0 M F 5
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49 PALACIO RODRIGUEZ, RODOLFO EL PLANTIO 15,7 M M 3 18 29 29
FIDALGO JIMENEZ, JESUS EL PLANTIO 20,0 M M 4

SANCHEZ FRANCES, JOSE RAMON EL PLANTIO 22,6 M M 4 22 29 29
MORCILLO COBO, JOSE MARIA EL PLANTIO 18,9 M M 4

SERRANO LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO EL PLANTIO 33,4 M M 5 26 29 29
LOPEZ ALCANTUD, FRANCISCO J EL PLANTIO 22,5 M M 4

52 CARRILLO LLORENTE, Mª DOLOR BONALBA 21,5 M F 4 26 28 28
MAESTRE NAVARRO, MERCEDES ALICANTE 26,5 M F 5

FLORES RUIZ, MARIA EL PLANTIO 36,0 M F 5 29 28 28
SALDAÑA ARJOMIL, CARLOS ALICANTE 26,5 M M 5

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANA VALLE LAS UV 29,0 M F 5 30 28 28
ROSELLO BONO, ANA MARIA EL PLANTIO 36,4 M F 6

55 THUESEN BORLING, PETER BENIDORM 17,2 M M 3 9 26 26
CASTAµO ASPAS, JOSE RAMON BENIDORM 3,7 M M 1

FRAILE MANZANO, FRANCISCO J ALICANTE 11,2 M M 3 9 26 26
COLINA BARRETO, ROGER LUIS BONALBA 7,9 M M 2

57 MARTINEZ PASTOR, VICENTE FONT DEL LLO 24,6 M M 4 23 23 23
REIG WILKENS, OLAF ALICANTE 18,8 M M 4

58 IZAGUIRRE KNORR, MIGUEL LARRABEA 26,7 M M 5 29 21 21
VIZCAYA VELASCO, BEGOÑA LARRABEA 26,9 M F 5
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1 XU ZHANG, XIANGJIE ALICANTE 9,2 M M 2 8 32 32
TAN, GUANG HUI ALICANTE 8,3 M M 2

2 LLEDO GARCIA, GERMAN ANTONI ALICANTE 13,7 M M 3 7 30 30
GARCIA MENDIOLA, CONSTANTIN EL PLANTIO 3,3 M M 1

PICO CORTES, BORJA ALICANTE 2,3 M M 1 6 30 30
PICO CASTELLA, FRANCISCO AN ALICANTE 12,9 M M 3

4 COLOMA CATURLA, LUIS ALICANTE 14,4 M M 3 15 28 28
BOSCH RIPOLL,  ADRIAN ALICANTE 14,7 M M 3

5 BOYANO RUANO, ALFONSO VALLE LAS UV 16,5 M M 3 13 27 27
COVACEVICH GVOZDENOVICH, DA VALLE LAS UV 9,9 M M 2

6 PARDO RIERA, JOSE ALICANTE 17,1 M M 3 18 25 25
DESCHAMPS , ERIC ALICANTE 17,6 M M 3

RODRIGUEZ RICO, JOSE ANTONI FEDERACION V 14,0 M M 3 16 25 25
LOPEZ MINGUEZA, JOSE LUIS BONALBA 16,0 M M 3

BOSCH RIPOLL, BORJA ALICANTE 14,1 M M 3 14 25 25
FERNANDEZ MANZANARO, CARLOS EL PLANTIO 13,6 M M 3

MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELADIO BONALBA 16,8 M M 3 13 25 25
DE LA HERA BAÃOS, DAVID ALICANTE 9,9 M M 2

10 ZAMORA PINA, EDUARDO EL PLANTIO 12,5 M M 3 11 24 24
ZAMORA PINA, JORGE EL PLANTIO 10,3 M M 2

11 GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN, FRANCIS ALICANTE 17,4 M M 3 14 23 23
ARMERO ARJONA, EMILIO ALICANTE 11,9 M M 2

PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE ESCUELA ELCHE 13,6 M M 3 12 23 23
NAVARRO ALMELA, ALVARO EL PLANTIO 10,8 M M 2

LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL ALENDA 19,4 M M 4 11 23 23
VICENTE CUTILLAS, JAIME ALENDA 5,6 M M 2

FERNANDEZ MASIA, JESUS ANDR LAS PINAILLA 8,5 M M 2 9 23 23
PORTERO HENARES, MANUEL LAS PINAILLA 11,0 M M 2

15 ALEGRE LOZANO, JOSE MANUEL EL PLANTIO 12,4 M M 3 12 22 22
POLLITT , MARK ESCUELA ELCHE 11,0 M M 2

16 SANTACREU MAS, ANTONI VALLE LAS UV 21,6 M M 4 17 21 21
NOHEDA SERRANO, LUIS MANUEL ALICANTE 12,8 M M 3

FERRER PLAZA, ENRIQUE BONALBA 7,6 M M 2 16 21 21
LANDETE PASCUAL, RAFAEL VILLAITANA 36,0 M M 5

ARIAS  PINTO, ANTONIO VILLAITANA 12,4 M M 3 15 21 21
VAELLO MARTINEZ, ALVARO VILLAITANA 18,0 M M 3

MAZZOLA , FERNANDO ALICANTE 16,9 M M 3 14 21 21
SANCHEZ CUARTERO, DIEGO ALICANTE 12,2 M M 3

DI GREGORIO , GIOVANNI VILLAITANA 8,3 M M 2 12 21 21
HEEBERS , THEO GOLF 17,8 M M 3

21 FERNANDEZ MORA, JUAN CARLOS ALICANTE 16,7 M M 3 21 20 20
PERTUSA MARTINEZ, SALVADOR ALICANTE 23,6 M M 4

HERREROS ORTIZ, PEDRO ALICANTE 22,4 M M 4 16 20 20
FERNANDEZ URENDEZ, MARIANO GRANADA 10,3 M M 2

GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, IG CEN MAJADAHO 20,0 M M 4 15 20 20
GOMEZ RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, RA CEN MAJADAHO 10,7 M M 3

MONTES TORREGROSA, FERNANDO ALICANTE 18,7 M M 3 12 20 20
FORTE RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS ALICANTE 7,9 M M 2
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25 ANTOLÍN FERNÁNDEZ, ASTERIO VALLE LAS UV 16,0 M M 3 22 19 19
PEIRAT FONT, JOSE LUIS ALICANTE 27,3 M M 5

TORRES PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAV ALICANTE 13,3 M M 3 18 19 19
DIAZ TEJEDO, ANTONIO JAVIER ALICANTE 21,5 M M 4

NUÑEZ GONZALEZ-BABE, PEDRO RIA DE VIGO 16,7 M M 3 18 19 19
GARCIA MOHAMEDI, PEDRO CIUDAD MELIL 17,8 M M 3

28 LOPEZ BERENGUER, VICENTE BONALBA 26,0 M M 4 26 18 18
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISC ALENDA 22,4 M M 4

BOTELLA CALATAYUD, JOSE FEDERACION V 13,7 M M 3 17 18 18
BERENGUER SEPULCRE, ANTONIO ESCUELA ELCHE 19,5 M M 4

PENADÉS MICÓ, JUAN ALICANTE 13,7 M M 3 12 18 18
CORBÍ NAVARRO, FRANCISCO EL PLANTIO 10,8 M M 2

FRAILE MANZANO, FRANCISCO J ALICANTE 11,2 M M 3 9 18 18
COLINA BARRETO, ROGER LUIS BONALBA 7,9 M M 2

32 ROMERO LLINARES, DANIEL BENIDORM 18,6 M M 3 21 17 17
CALZADA QUIROGA, MIGUEL ANG BENIDORM 20,8 M M 4

AGULLO LOPEZ, JOSE ALFREDO BENIDORM 19,1 M M 5 20 17 17
LAGUNA  CEREZO, ALFONSO BENIDORM 19,9 M M 4

GALVEZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ALICANTE 13,1 M M 3 19 17 17
RUIZ ORTUÑO, VIRTUDES ALICANTE 24,9 M F 4

THUESEN BORLING, PETER BENIDORM 17,2 M M 3 9 17 17
CASTAµO ASPAS, JOSE RAMON BENIDORM 3,7 M M 1

36 VALIENTE VELASCO, JOSE ANTO ALICANTE 19,0 M M 3 23 16 16
MONTES  GOSALBEZ, JOSE JORG ALICANTE 25,5 M M 4

CONESA SANCHEZ,  PEDRO VALLE LAS UV 18,8 M M 4 19 16 16
MARTIN ANDARIAS, FRANCISCO EL PLANTIO 17,9 M M 3

BALBANEDA LOPEZ, JUAN CARLO EL PLANTIO 24,6 M M 5 17 16 16
MARIN RODRIGUEZ-CANO, FRANC EL PLANTIO 11,2 M M 3

39 BEAUSSE, LAURENT EL PLANTIO 21,9 M M 4 24 13 13
DEGRAUWE, PHILIPPE EL PLANTIO 22,6 M M 4

MONTESINOS ORTS, JOSEFINA EL PLANTIO 18,1 M F 3 20 13 13
GARAULET RODRIGUEZ, JOSE VI VALLE LAS UV 19,0 M M 3

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAUL NORB ALICANTE 20,8 M M 4 19 13 13
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, JULIAN ALICANTE 16,0 M M 3

PALACIO RODRIGUEZ, RODOLFO EL PLANTIO 15,7 M M 3 18 13 13
FIDALGO JIMENEZ, JESUS EL PLANTIO 20,0 M M 4

43 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, OLGA ALICANTE 30,7 M F 5 29 12 12
DORSCH , CONOR ALICANTE 29,0 M M 5

MEDINA MARTINEZ, MANUEL ESCUELA ELCHE 26,5 M M 5 28 12 12
MEDINA MARTINEZ, JOSE ENRIQ ALENDA 25,4 M M 4

SIMOES DOS SANTOS,  MANUEL EL PLANTIO 20,9 M M 5 24 12 12
VIDAL FILLOL, MIGUEL ANGEL ESCUELA ELCHE 24,8 M M 4

46 IBAÑEZ SANDIN, RAFAEL LUIS VILLA DE MAD 26,5 M M 5 29 11 11
MUR MARIN, JAVIER EL PLANTIO 26,9 M M 5

47 MAGAÑA GAZQUEZ, JOSE EL PLANTIO 35,8 M M 5 28 10 10
MARTINEZ POVEDA, EDUARDO EL PLANTIO 25,3 M M 4

CAÑADILLA MORALEDA, RAFAEL ALICANTE 20,9 M M 4 25 10 10
MORENO CAMACHO, LUISA PILAR ALICANTE 25,8 M F 4
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GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL EL PLANTIO 23,9 M M 4 23 10 10
GARCIA-ONTIVEROS CERDEÑO, E EL PLANTIO 19,6 M M 4

SANCHEZ FRANCES, JOSE RAMON EL PLANTIO 22,6 M M 4 22 10 10
MORCILLO COBO, JOSE MARIA EL PLANTIO 18,9 M M 4

51 MANJON LAZARO, ANA ALICANTE 32,9 M F 5 30 9 9
VARGAS GARCIA, PATRICIA ALICANTE 36,0 M F 5

ALEO CAPELO, PEDRO JOSE EL PLANTIO 27,7 M M 5 28 9 9
CAMPOS MIRA, ANTONIO FERNAN EL PLANTIO 25,8 M M 4

53 FLORES RUIZ, MARIA EL PLANTIO 36,0 M F 5 29 8 8
SALDAÑA ARJOMIL, CARLOS ALICANTE 26,5 M M 5

CARRILLO LLORENTE, Mª DOLOR BONALBA 21,5 M F 4 26 8 8
MAESTRE NAVARRO, MERCEDES ALICANTE 26,5 M F 5

55 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANA VALLE LAS UV 29,0 M F 5 30 6 6
ROSELLO BONO, ANA MARIA EL PLANTIO 36,4 M F 6

SERRANO LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO EL PLANTIO 33,4 M M 5 26 6 6
LOPEZ ALCANTUD, FRANCISCO J EL PLANTIO 22,5 M M 4

MARTINEZ PASTOR, VICENTE FONT DEL LLO 24,6 M M 4 23 6 6
REIG WILKENS, OLAF ALICANTE 18,8 M M 4

58 IZAGUIRRE KNORR, MIGUEL LARRABEA 26,7 M M 5 29 4 4
VIZCAYA VELASCO, BEGOÑA LARRABEA 26,9 M F 5


